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Dannevirke High School # 1
Waitaki Boys High School Senior
Ashburton College # 1

Samuel Marsden Collegiate School
Darfield High School # 1

Upper Hutt College

Marlborough Girls College

Queen Margaret College # 1
Rangiora High School

Dannevirke High School # 2
Ashburton College # 2

Palmerston North Boys High School # 1
Palmerston North Boys High School # 2
St Matthews Collegiate

Cambridge High School

Darfield High School # 2

Waimea College

Rathkeale College

Awatapu College

Amuri Area School

Freyberg High School

Queen Margaret College # 2
Marlborough Boys College

Waitaki Girls High School

Waitaki Boys High School Junior
St Kevins College # 1

St Kevins College # 2

2 October 2022

ROUND 1
291.12
290.12
289.11
288.13
287.13
285.09
285.06
283.09
283.07
282.08
282.08
281.09
278.09
277.06
276.03
275.02
274.06
271.05
267.05
267.05
265.03
256.03
279.11
189.07
188.06
184.04
94.03

TSNZ Inter-Secondary Schools Match

ROUND 2
188.06
0.00
94.02
187.08
99.05
192.06
290.15
188.07
86.01
175.03
91.02
186.03
192.10
186.05
195.08
97.05
187.06
183.04
173.01
92.03
169.03
167.01
285.08
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

ROUND 3
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

TOTAL
479.18
290.12
383.13
475.21
386.18
47715
575.21
471.16
369.08
457.11
373.10
467.12
470.19
463.11
471.11
372.07
461.12
454.09
440.06
359.08
434.06
423.04
564.19
189.07
188.06
184.04
94.03



TSNZ INTER- SECONDARY SCHOOLS MATCH
2 October 2022

SCHOOL TEAMS
PN Awatapu College Total
Lintang Krohn 92.03 84.01 176.04
Jessica Steffert 84.01 89.00 173.01
Stevan Hamblyn 91.01 91.01
Teamtotal 267.05 173.01 0.00 440.06
PN Cambridge High School Total
Blake Allison 94.01 98.04 192.05
Annabel Goodrich 92.01 97.04 189.05
Sophia Dixon 90.01 90.01
Teamtotal 276.03 195.08 0.00 471.11
PN Dannevirke High School # 1 Total
Caley McNair 96.03 93.02 189.05
Matilda Panchaud 98.06 95.04 193.10
Alex Thomas 97.03 97.03
Team total  291.12 188.06 0.00 479.18
PN Dannevirke High School # 2 Total
Bryn Blacklaws 95.03 85.01 180.04
Toby Gyde 93.01 90.02 183.03
Ollie Bowie 94.04 94.04
Team total 282.08 175.03 0.00 457.11
PN Freyberg High School
Curtis McKenzie 93.02 94.03 187.05
Alicia Squire 81.01 75.00 156.01
Rylee Prenter 91.00 91.00
Teamtotal  265.03 169.03 0.00 434.06
PN Palmerston North Boys High School # 1 Total
Jackson Didsbury 94.03 92.01 186.04
Alex Sharpe 94.03 94.02 188.05
Ben Herron 93.03 93.03

Team total  281.09 186.03 0.00 467.12



PN

PN

PN

Palmerston North Boys High School # 2

Sharif Ellicott
Jacob Knight
Marcus Smith

Rathkeale College
William Mitchell
Blair Gilmour
Straun Mitchell

St Matthews Collegiate
Teagan Abbott

Hariette Klingender
Kate McKenna

-Queen Margaret College # 1

Megan Brodie
Mia Toon
Ursual Scott

-Queen Margaret College # 2

Hannah Malcolmson
Jaskiran Rahi
Caroline Mosser

Team total

Team total

Team total

Team total

Team total

-Samuel Marsden Collegiate School

Analin Rudd
Kate Yu
Jessica Greening

- Upper Hutt College

Finn Darrall
Cody Jacques
Cory Coombes

Team total

Team total

93.04

94.02

91.03
278.09

94.02

83.00

94.03
271.05

85.01

96.02

96.03
277.06

99.04

94.04

90.01
283.09

86.02

87.01

83.00
256.03

97.05

98.04

93.04
288.13

95.02

96.04

94.03
285.09

95.04
97.06

192.10

95.02

88.02

183.04

92.02

94.03

186.05

99.06

89.01

188.07

79.00

88.01

167.01

93.04

94.04

187.08

98.04

94.02

192.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total
188.08
191.08

91.03

470.19

Total
189.04
171.02

94.03

454.09

Total
177.03
190.05

96.03

463.11

Total
198.10
183.05

90.01

471.16

Total
165.02
175.02

83.00

423.04

Total
190.09
192.08

93.04

475.21

Total
193.06
190.06

94.03
477.15
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Marlborough Boys College

Willem Rowe
Reuben Henry
Dominic Henry

Marlborough Girls College

Stella Henry
Amelia Rowe
Samantha Neal

Waimea College
Liana Peychers
Elliot Percy
Robert Green

Amuri Area School
Sean Moriarty
Sam Bush

Kiaran Moriarty

Ashburton College # 1
Jack Jones

Madi Tourle

Charlotte McKenzie

Ashburton College # 2
Bree Greer

Phoebe McKenzie
Sama Sooialo

Darfield High School # 1
Piper Benbow

Ryan Booth

Liam Barnhill

Team total

Team total

Team total

Team total

Team total

Team total

Team total

90.03
96.06

93.02

279.11

95.02

96.02

94.02
285.06

97.05

87.00

90.01
274.06

93.02

80.01

94.02
267.05

97.05

94.02

98.04
289.11

95.03

93.01

94.04
282.08

99.07

99.06

89.00
287.13

93.01
99.05
93.02

285.08

95.05

98.05

97.05
290.15

97.05

90.01

187.06

92.03

92.03

94.02

94.02

91.02

91.02

99.05

99.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total
183.04
195.11
186.04

564.19

Total
190.07
194.07
191.07

575.21

Total
194.10
177.01

90.01

461.12

Total
185.05
80.01
94.02

359.08

Total
191.07
94.02
98.04

383.13

Total
186.05
93.01
94.04

373.10

Total
198.12
99.06
89.00

386.18



RA Darfield High School # 2
Blake Woolley
Seth Wright
Rylan Youngman
Team total

RA Rangiora High School
Troy Boyce
Georgyna Orchard
Oliver Kelly
Team total

-St Kevins College # 1

Oscar Collins
Tama Roberts
Charlotte Elliott
Team total

- St Kevins College # 2

Ashley Butler
Marcelo Milne
Chris Duff
Team total

-Waitaki Boys High School Senior
Jonty Nelson
Cameron McFarlane
Scott Hay
Team total

-Waitaki Boys High School Junior
Riley Nelson

Liam Hay
Luke Harraway
Team total

-Waitaki Girls High School

Katie Kinnaird
Larissa Freeman
Jessica Lake
Team total

86.00

94.01

95.01
275.02

91.02

95.02

97.03
283.07

90.01

94.03

184.04

DNS

94.03

94.03

98.05

97.04

95.03
290.12

96.04

92.02

188.06

99.06

90.01

189.07

97.05

97.05

86.01

86.01

0.00

DNS

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

DNS

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total
183.05
94.01
95.01

372.07

Total
177.03
95.02
97.03

369.08

Total

90.01

94.03
0.00

184.04

Total
DNS
0.00

94.03

94.03

Total
98.05
97.04
95.03

290.12

Total

96.04

92.02
0.00

188.06

Total

99.06

90.01
0.00

189.07
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